Student’s Name

Rachelle Mason

Tyler McKinney

Clifford Fields

Marcel Mattox
Asher Waite
Cole Mattox
Taylor Long

William Mattox

Solomon Williams
Kayla Wilson
Sarah Davis

Jonathan Tyrell
Symone Stoute

Miracle Smith

Alejea Ernest

Brianna Hayden

-

PINE FORGE ACADEMY
FOUNDATION

A Legacy of Excellence

2016-2017 Academic Year Scholarships
Awarded By the Pine Forge Academy Foundation

Congratulations Scholarship Award Recipients!

Name of Scholarship

William O. Sr. and Ida M. Anderson

Fund

The Anderson Family

William O. Sr. and Ida M. Anderson

Fund

Robert L. Booker Social and
Community Leadership Scholarship

The Anderson Family

Charles L. Brooks Memorial

Ed Burns Academic

Reynolds Caleb Memorial

W.W. Fordham Memorial

Furman Memorial Scholarship

John K. and Linda Grier
Scholarship Fund

Marie Thomas Hague Student
Housing Scholarship

Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart
Scholarship

Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart
Scholarship

John K. and Linda Grier

Brenda L. Street Memorial

Lester-Palmer Outstanding Effort
Scholarship

William L. and Laura E. Cheatham

Memorial Scholarship

W.L.

Designated Award: Niles Jones
Math Scholarship

Benefactor (s)

Robert L. Booker Family
and Dr. Melodie Mayberry

Stewart
The Brooks Family
Ed Burns
Mary Harris-Caleb

The Fordham Family

Frederic and Louis Furman

Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart
Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart

Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart

James H. Street, Jr.

Elton Lester, Esq. and
Shelton Palmer, Esq.

Cheatham-Estate

Niles Jones

Amount

$6,000

$6,000

$1,000

$1,000
$ 500
$ 500
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$2,000

$1,500

$ 500

$1,000



