

## 2016-2017 Academic Year Scholarships Awarded By the Pine Forge Academy Foundation

## Congratulations Scholarship Award Recipients!

Student's Name	Name of Scholarship	Benefactor (s)	Amount
Rachelle Mason	William O. Sr. and Ida M. Anderson Fund	The Anderson Family	\$6,000
Tyler McKinney	William O. Sr. and Ida M. Anderson Fund	The Anderson Family	\$6,000
Clifford Fields	Robert L. Booker Social and Community Leadership Scholarship	Robert L. Booker Family and Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart	\$1,000
Marcel Mattox	Charles L. Brooks Memorial	The Brooks Family	\$1,000
Asher Waite	Ed Burns Academic	Ed Burns	\$ 500
Cole Mattox	Reynolds Caleb Memorial	Mary Harris-Caleb	\$ 500
Taylor Long	W.W. Fordham Memorial	The Fordham Family	\$1,000
William Mattox	Furman Memorial Scholarship	Frederic and Louis Furman	\$1,000
Solomon Williams	John K. and Linda Grier Scholarship Fund	John K. and Linda Grier	\$1,000
Kayla Wilson	Marie Thomas Hague Student Housing Scholarship	Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart	\$1,000
Sarah Davis	Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart Scholarship	Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart	\$1,000
Jonathan Tyrell	Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart Scholarship	Dr. Melodie Mayberry Stewart	\$1,000
Symone Stoute	Brenda L. Street Memorial	James H. Street, Jr.	\$2,000
Miracle Smith	Lester-Palmer Outstanding Effort Scholarship	Elton Lester, Esq. and Shelton Palmer, Esq.	\$1,500
Alejea Ernest	William L. and Laura E. Cheatham Memorial Scholarship	W.L. Cheatham-Estate	\$ 500
Brianna Hayden	Designated Award: Niles Jones Math Scholarship	Niles Jones	\$1,000